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1793114 3V WEDDING PHOTOGRAPHY CO., LIMITED SRR AR AE]
1793475 A&M Photoelectricity Technology Co., Limited WFLERHEAIRAE
1268746 AEROMATRIX LIMITED SRR A E

1959528 AJC (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED IO E B R S ARAE
1162772 AL TECHPAK CO., LIMITED SEEEARAE

1160619 ALFA GARMENT FACTORY HONG KONG LIMITED FHETE IR AR AT
1659061 AMR BRANDS LIMITED

1956606 ﬁ?ﬂ TH];I;ERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CONSULTING CO., B E AR AE
0562569 ASIA BASE INTERNATIONAL ~ LIMITED A BIARAE

1790249 ASIA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED EEREFRE SR ARAE
1160434 ASTA SEAFOOD CO., LIMITED TEEE B AR AE

1790195 ASM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1959675 Avichain International Limited
1959477 BAILABUE MACHINERY (HK) LIMITED FURIAR L i () ATR
AL

1160416 BEISA INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED EHYS R EE(E S ATRAE

1069622 BEST FINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED EEEEAREAT

1162522 BEYOND MUSIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1956167 BLOSSOMSS ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AR EBEFREAIEAT

0063177 BODCORP (CORPORATE SERVICES) LIMITED

1793333 BOTHWINSS TRADING LIMITED W 5 AERAE

1956249 BRAZIL WEIDUOERKANG PLANT RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., PG 46 2% R BERE IR 5 Be A TR
LIMITED ]

1959530 BRIMFUL OPTION LIMITED EHEATRAT

1790042 BlueKite Industrial Limited



1790076
1660826
1956429
1793191
1790138
1793120
1659170

1790307

1956425
1956296
1959731

1959744

1959689
1956650

1956461

1956477
1160433
1959726

1959736

1956175

1956619
0992227
0991998
1956304
1790320
1959479
1959526
1959614

C. T. M GLOBAL LIMITED

CADILLAC JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED

CAPTAIN TRADE LIMITED

CARGO SAILING LIMITED

CHEN XI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CHEONG TAI LOGISTICS LIMITED

CHINA (HK) YUANSHENG GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION MATERIAL GROUP
IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

CHINA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA CLOTHES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA MICRO FILM ARTIST FEDERATION LIMITED

CHINA MICRO FILM STAR DIRECTOR FEDERATION LIMITED

CHINA NATIONAL WEN BO YUAN COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA QILU ENGINEERING MACHINERY GROUP SHARE
LIMITED

CHINA SAN NONG DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH CENTER
LIMITED

CHINA SAN NONG INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
CHINA TEA NEWSPAPER OFFICE LIMITED
CHINA TOUR CULTURE REAL ESTATE FEDERATION LIMITED

CHINA WINES MANAGER FEDERATION LIMITED

CHINA XIANGHAI WETLAND ECOLOGICAL HEALTH PENSION
RESORTS LIMITED

CHINA XUANCHANG CO., LIMITED

CHING JIANG FISHERIES PRODUCTS, CO. LIMITED
CHIPCHECKER LIMITED

CHUANGRUI (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

CHUN CHUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHUNG WU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CINNAMON TREASURE HK TRADING LIMITED

CKMT Trading Co., Limited
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1660935
1956199
1959628
1659128
1956510

0375889
1956471
1792937
1793251

1959710
1956235
1956215

0173980
0767393
1268718
0918870
1789926
1793332
1793416
1267468
1659112
1790105
1793073
0919004
1956323

1956243
1790382
1793035
1959660
1956557
1959629

CNC INVEST COMPANY LIMITED
COC (EU) PASS CO., LIMITED

COOP EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
Cerebo Technology Co., Limited

China Round The World International Cultural Exchange Limited

DELIGHT CORNER LIMITED
DELONIX PVT LIMITED
DIADEM TRADERS COMPANY LIMITED

DINGDING INT'L GROUP KNOWLEDGE PROPERTY LIMITED

DU WEI LIMITED
DYHO COMPANY LIMITED
E-BASE (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

EAST ASIA ALLIANCE COMPANY LIMITED

EAST SUN ELECTRICAL (HK) LIMITED

ECT CONSULTING & TRADING LIMITED

ELLENS FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

EMMASA TRADING CO., LIMITED

ENRICHING SUNSHINE LIMITED

EUART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FAM GROUP LIMITED

FASTEMPO IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
FISHINGWAREHOUSE.COM LIMITED

FKCC CORPORATION LIMITED

FRANCE BANNU INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE LENA LEONARDO SHOE (HOLDING) LIMITED

FRENCH COCO INTERNATIONAL DRESS LIMITED
FRIENDSHIP INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
FUBOND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
FUGUANG INDUSTRY GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
FUHAI INDUSTRY (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

Fakher Sanat Fartak Co., Limited
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1959654
1792952
0991816

1959671
1660719

1267344
1793079
1268863
1956202
1956133
1660765
1790060
1793283
1793236
1959510
1660869
1659167
1162629
1790003
1956258

1790051

1959751
0992186

1956142
1793343

1956259
1959620
1793138
1959624
1956116

GALSIAR LIMITED
GERMANY MEIPENG INT'L GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY SIXQ INTERNATIONAL TECHNICAL LIMITED

GERMANY SOUTHERN PUMP GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY WELLINGTON INTERNATIONAL PUMP (HK) STOCK
LIMITED

GLADGEM (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GLOBAL BUSINESS TRAVEL (INTERNATION) GROUP LIMITED
GOODBO GROUP LIMITED

GRACIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

GROUP SUNNYSPAIN ENERGY (HK) LIMITED

GSP DEVELOPMENT (H.K) LIMITED

GTS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED

GUANGDONG GOODDAY ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT LIMITED
GangPeng Holdings Company Limited

Guang Liang Technology Co., Limited

H.K LEGOU COMMUNICATIONS TRADING CO., LIMITED
H.WAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HARDER TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

HENG XING HK INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HENGIIAYUAN GROUP HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

HK (FASHION HAODUOYU) DRESS LIMITED

HK ANKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HK BO HATINT'L INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK Dé&1 FASHION LIMITED

HK DAISENYOU INTERNATIONAL PHOTOELECTRIC SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HENGMINGCHUANG GROUP INT'L CO., LIMITED
HK HUAWEIDA TRADE LIMITED

HK JINRUI (INT'L) TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JUNDE TRADING LIMITED

HK MING SHI CONSTRUCTION INTERIOR DESIGN FIRM

TR SEIE R B A TR A
B vl s ISR A TR &

1
i

TR R A IR A E]
128 R A [ 2R S (B )kt
HAERAE
EEE S EEAIRAE
R R (B EEA TR A E]
HESEEARAFE

B (&) AIRAHE

TR R (E R ATRAE]
RIS AR AE
BEFF H TR ARAE
I EERAAIRAE

S RECATR A
EAREIEENHE A AIRAE
EAEFREEEE S ARAT
HEER(E ) ARAFE
TR AR AE]

[EEREEZEREBBIRA
=

FABEY - 72 ROIRETEIR A
il

EBRZPHEERRAHE]

FEAREHEEEREARS
Bl

AL HHARAH
FHRRAERECERRAR
AL

EEE YA ATR A E]
FREREE ZARAE
BRI S AR A
TEREESARAE

TR IR E N R TR




1959591
1956546
1790022
1959575
1956293
1956354
1267432

1959664
1956226
1790273

1660858

1660872

1956407
1268914

1956158
0811616
1659247
1267110

1793282
1959568
1956437
1659153

1959402
1789956
1956320

1956480
1956356

1659274

LIMITED

HK SENCHANG TRADING LIMITED

HK TIANFU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK XINYUANTONG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK YICHANG COMMERCIAL TRADE LIMITED

HK YONGRONG FOOD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK ZHANMEI SHANGMAO CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BODHI LIFE SCIENCE GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG CHERRY KITCHEN LIMITED
HONG KONG CRYS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DTCX SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG EXCELLENCE ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG FOUR SEASONS YIHONG GARMENTS CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HAMBER CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KANGAROO INTERNATIONAL FINERY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG POWANDY LIMITED
HONG KONG SUNNY GOLD INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG WANG JAM GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YILIFENG PLASTICS INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG XING GARMENTS LIMITED
HONGKONG BAMA PHOTOELECTRIC LIMITED
HONGKONG BAOLI INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BLUE MINERAL ENTERPRISE GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BLUEPRINT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG GIS TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HANAER IMPORT TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG HENG JADE JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL ECOTOPE RESEARCH
INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIUMU KITCHEN & BATH GROUP LIMITED
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1793082
1956350
1956370
0991827

1959542
1660909

1956463
1956101
1959655
1956157
1959400
1956088
1959688
1790132
1956060
1790215
1959547
1793368

1956077
1659248
1959635
1959749
1790143
1956180
1793456
1956227
1793291

1959501
1790131

1789925

HONGKONG JORDINN OPTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIYUANXIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ONE LIFE RED TEA INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG QIANG CHUN TANG MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL
(GROUP) LIMITED

HONGKONG QIANHOU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SANAI BEAUTY HEALTH CULTURE INDUSTRY
LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG TORK DRIVE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TWINKLE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEITONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINMATAI RUBBER CO., LIMITED

HORUS CAPITAL LIMITED

HUA SHENG INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
HUANKANG INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
HUATON INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HUAXIAMEI INDUSTRY (SHENZHEN) CO., LIMITED

HUI TENG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CHINA LIMITED

HUILI ROPE (HK) LIMITED

HULUN BUIR GROUP CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong Atmosphere Investment Co., Limited
HongKong Printtint Technology Co., Limited
HongKong YiSheng Shipping Limited
Hotunlock Co., Limited

Huabu New Technology Of Global CO., Limited
Huangiu Import & Export Co., Limited

INDONESIA HAOTAISILONG MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS
LIMITED

INNOVEST ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

INRI INTERNATIONAL LATROLOGY BERUTY CENTER
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SURNAME CULTURE RESEARCH
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1659259
1659131
1959593

1793348
1959551

1268841
1959678

1956547
0768079
0523578
1659225
1790369
1956453
1956556
1793485
1959597
1659173
1959562
1069642
1789896

1956281
1959695
1793050
1956585
1160658
1659294
1959538
1267282
1790041
1959753

ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Interier Imperial Co., Limited

JIADA HUA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
JIANFULAI (INT'L) HK HEALTH MANAGE LIMITED

JJANNUANLE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

JIN DA INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) INVESTMENT HOLDING
GROUP LIMITED

JINGLUE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JIUZHOU IMPRESSION INTERNATIONAL MEDIA GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

JUDA GROUP HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JUFENG (H.K.) COMPANY, LIMITED

JUST CHINA HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

Jeacloud Corporation Limited

KAIXIN CONSULTANT LIMITED

KAMACHI LIMITED

KOREA DD HOARFROST CO., LIMITED

KUL INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) LIMITED

KUO YOUNG TRADING LIMITED

KumoBakudan Limited

LENG YULING LIMITED

LUCKWAY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LUYUAN ELECTRIC VEHICLE (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

Lee&Brandt Co. Limited

MAYZUS Financial Services Limited

MEILELE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

MEIPING INVESTMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED
MEIYU INTERNATIONAL FOOTWEAR LIMITED
MIG STAINLESS STEEL SUPPLIES LIMITED
MIGHTY OPTION LIMITED

MILAN TEXTILE LIMITED

MOTAI GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Masy Nonwoven Products Limited
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1959410
1956185

1956053
1956295
1793271
1659221
1659210

1956456
1790209

1959653
1956522
1793450
1160374
1956286
1659222
1790228
1790223
0523567
0197062
1792992

1956506
1162555
1959666
1956336
0919490
1793183
1956309

1793310

0375968
1267401

Midnight Business Consulting Limited

NEW ELITE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Nanjing Changzhu Stone Material Co., Limited

Nine Degree Technology (HK) Limited

OASIS OPERATION MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
ONEASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

ORIENTAL SHENGSHI INVESTMENT GROUP SHARES LIMITED

OUPUTU TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
PHILLIPS ELECTRIC VEHICLE (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

POKA (HK) CO., LIMITED

PREMIER HK INT'L TRADING LIMITED
PRESTIGE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
PayFriend (HK) Limited

Ppemdo International Group Limited

Pursuit-Global Limited

QING SONG HK INT'L LIMITED

QING TIAN HK INT'L LIMITED

RAINBOW TOP LIMITED

RAPID REWARD LIMITED

RE-BORN INT'L HEALTH MANAGEMENT HOLDING LIMITED

RICH GAIN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

RICH PEAK (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED
RICHFUL STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RISINGSTAR (H.K.) TRADE CO., LIMITED
ROMANTZ (HONG KONG) COSMETICS LIMITED
S.0.Group Limited

SANBAO DINGHE SHARES INVESTMENT FUND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SAUGES INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INSTITUTE LIMITED

SAY CHEEEZ LIMITED
SECUR-ET LIMITED
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1956040
1793144
1959498
1956081
1959737
1959727
1793002
1956359
0563295
0523517
1956646

1956290
1959607
1956597
1956318
0992269
1793304
1789958
1956445
1959691
0991953
0621721
1659047
1956130
1793040
0992258
1956512
1956396
1660915
0992261
0859633
1956241
1793128

SENTAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SESE LIMITED

SHANG XIAOYUN LIMITED

SHANGHALI SISEN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
SHENZHEN DAXIONG DRESS LIMITED

SHENZHEN HUIJI DRESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHENZHEN LIKE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN YUMMY SUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINEFORD ENGINEERING LIMITED

SHUN HING (CHINA H.K.) LIMITED

SHUN YIK INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

SILK ROAD DIGITAL CO., LIMITED

SINGAPORE SN PETROLEUM CO., LIMITED
SINGAPORE XINYA HOLDING LIMITED

SKY INTERNATIONAL DESIGN CO., LIMITED

SMART BRILLIANT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOCIALROCKS! MEDIA LIMITED

SOUTHERN DRAGON DYNAMIC (HK) LIMITED

SRI CHAKRA LIMITED

SSET(HK)CO., LIMITED

STAR PARTNER LIMITED

STONEGATE LABELS COMPANY LIMITED

SUI FUNG LOGISTICS LIMITED

SUN MOVERS INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL TRADING (ASIA) LIMITED
SUPERB AIM (HK) GARMENT LIMITED

Sauced Limited

Secker Missile Limited

ShaKti Global Services Co., Limited

Sitasin Technology (HK) Co. Limited

T - KINGDOM INT'L FREIGHT CO., LIMITED

TAC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

TAIWAN QUNDA ELECTROMECHANICAL GROUP CO.,
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0991115
1956483
1793240
1792941
1959761
1793034
1790023
1793108
1956302
1956238

1959589
1268915
1956266
1659284
0919208
0992632
1160583
1956240

1956642
1959437
0991137
1070374

1956319

1267125
1956229
1959601
1660704

1793438
1959555
1959559

LIMITED
TAIWAN SEVEN WOLVES GROUP LIMITED

TANE TRADING CO., LIMITED

TAPADAF INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
TELSTAR CO., LIMITED

TRUSTWORTHY TRADING LIMITED

Taiwan Zhonglu Group Limited

UMOJA GROUP CO., LIMITED

UNIQUE BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
USA KERI CHEMICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

USA MEISHENG PHOSPHORUS CHEMICAL INDUSTRY (CHINA)
LIMITED

USA SATPURUI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
VALLAR HOLDING LIMITED

VISTA GOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED

Validiss Limited

WALKER LIMITED

WEALTH WAY INT'L LIMITED

WELPAK LIMITED

WESSELTON (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

WHYTRADER LIMITED

WIDE SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WONDERFUL SKY INVESTMENT LIMITED

WORLD CHINESE MERCHANTS UNION INVESTMENT LIMITED

WUDANG TAIJI HEALTH (CHINA) INVESTMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

Wang Fung (HK) Limited

XINGANTANG (H.K.) HEALTH PRODUCTS LIMITED
XINKELONG COMMERCIAL RETAIL LIMITED
YANGBAOSHAN MINGJIU GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

YARDLY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
YINGDATONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
YINGXUNFENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
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1956322
1956467
0991356
1162618
0653177

1659157
1956613

YU FEI INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Yi Fang Trading Limited

ZEICA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ZHEJIANG YAPENG INDUSTRIAL AND TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZHONGHUA INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHING COMPANY
LIMITED

ZeHua International Religion TV Limited
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